
All dates for Puja, Festivals and Tharpanam listed here are based on 
the San Diego, CA Panchangam. If you do not live in San Diego, 
please consult Panchangam for your location. 
 
LIST OF MONTHLY (RECURRING) PUJA 
 
All Puja start at 6.30pm PT, except Hanuman Moola Vigraha Abhisheka which starts 
at 6pm PT and Shani Abhisheka which starts at 10.30am PT 
 

Puja Day Date 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

1/1/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 1/14/22 Friday 

Satyanarayana Puja 1/17/22 Monday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 1/20/22 Wednesday 

Anusha Puja 1/27/22 Thursday 

Shani Abhishekam 
Pradosham 

1/29/22 Saturday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

2/5/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 2/13/22 Sunday 

Satyanarayana Puja 2/15/22 Wednesday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 2/19/22 Saturday 

Anusha Puja 2/23/22 Wednesday 

Maha Pradosham 2/27/22 Sunday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

3/5/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 3/15/22 Tuesday 

Satyanarayana Puja 3/17/22 Thursday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 3/20/22 Sunday 

Anusha Puja 3/22/22 Tuesday 

Pradosham 3/29/22 Tuesday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

4/2/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 4/13/22 Wednesday 



Satyanarayana Puja 4/15/22 Friday 

Angaraka Sankatahara 
Chaturthi 
Anusha Puja 

4/19/22 Tuesday 

Pradosham 4/27/22 Wednesday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

5/7/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 5/13/22 Friday 

Satyanarayana Puja 5/14/22 Saturday 

Anusha Puja 5/16/22 Monday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 5/18/22 Wednesday 

Pradosham 5/27/22 Friday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

6/4/2022 Saturday 
 

Shani Abhishekam 
Pradosham 

6/11/22 Saturday 

Satyanarayana Puja 
Anusha Puja 

6/13/22 Monday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 6/16/22 Thursday 

Shani Abhishekam 
Pradosham 

6/25/22 Saturday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

7/2/2022 Saturday 
 

Anusha Puja 7/10/22 Sunday 

Satyanarayana Puja 7/12/22 Tuesday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 7/16/22 Saturday 

Pradosham 7/25/22 Monday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 
Anusha Puja 

8/6/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 8/9/22 Tuesday 

Satyanarayana Puja 8/11/22 Thursday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 8/14/22 Sunday 

Pradosham 8/24/22 Wednesday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 9/3/2022 Saturday 



Abhisheka 
Anusha Puja 

 

Pradosham 9/7/22 Wednesday 

Satyanarayana Puja 9/9/22 Friday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 9/13/22 Wednesday 

Pradosham 9/22/22 Thursday 

Anusha Puja 9/30/22 Friday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

10/1/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 10/6/22 Thursday 

Satyanarayana Puja 10/8/22 Saturday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 10/12/22 Wednesday 

Shani Abhishekam 
Pradosham 

10/22/22 Saturday 

Anusha Puja 10/27/22 Thursday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 
Shani Abhishekam 
Pradosham 

11/5/2022 Saturday 
 

Satyanarayana Puja 11/7/22 Monday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 11/11/22 Friday 

Pradosham 11/21/22 Monday 

Anusha Puja 11/23/22 Tuesday 

Hanuman Moola Vigraha 
Abhisheka 

12/3/2022 Saturday 
 

Pradosham 12/4/22 Sunday 

Satyanarayana Puja 12/7/22 Saturday 

Sankatahara Chaturthi 12/11/22 Sunday 

Pradosham 12/20/22 Tuesday 

Anusha Puja 12/21/22 Wednesday 
 
 

  



LIST OF FESTIVALS 
All Festival dates based on San Diego, CA Panchangam 
 
Festival name Date Day 
Hanuman Jayanthi 1/1/2022 Saturday 

Vaikuntha Ekadasi 1/12/2022 Wednesday 

Pongal/Makara Sankaranti 1/14/2022 Friday 

Thai Poosam 1/16/2022 Sunday 

Vasant Panchami 2/5/2022 Saturday 

Ratha Saptami 2/7/2022 Monday 

Maasi Magham 2/16/2022 Wednesday 

Maha Shivaratri 2/28/2022 Monday 

Karadayan Nonbu 3/14/2022 Monday 

Panguni Uttiram 3/17/2022 Thursday 

Lakshmi Jayanti 3/18/2022 Friday 

Chandramana Yugadi 4/1/2022 Friday 

Shri Rama Navami 4/10/2022 Sunday 

Baishaki, Oriya New Year 4/13/2022 Wednesday 

Tamil New Year, Vishu 4/14/2022 Thursday 

Hanuman Jayanthi 4/16/2022 Saturday 

Vallabhacharya Jayanti 4/26/2022 Tuesday 

Akshaya Tritiya, Basava Jayanthi 5/3/2022 Tuesday 

Sankaracharya Jayanthi, Ramanuja Thiru Nakshatra 5/5/2022 Thursday 

Kannayaka Parameshwari Vasavi Jayanthi 5/10/2022 Tuesday 

Narasimha Jayanthi 5/14/2022 Saturday 

Annamacharya Jayanthi 5/15/2022 Sunday 

Shani Jayanthi, Vata Savitri Vrat 5/29/2022 Sunday 

Vaikasi Visakam 6/11/2022 Saturday 

Jagannath Ratha Yatra 6/30/2022 Thursday 

Sudarshana Jayanthi 7/8/2022 Friday 

Dakshinayana Begins 7/16/2022 Saturday 

Aadi Krittikai 7/22/2022 Friday 

Naga Panchami, Garuda Panchami 8/2/2022 Tuesday 

Tulasidas Jayanthi 8/4/2022 Thursday 

Varalakshmi Vratam 8/5/2022 Friday 



Rik/Yajur Upakarma (Avani Avittam), Raksha Bandan 8/11/2022 Thursday 

Gayatri Japam 8/12/2022 Friday 

Raghavendra Swami Aradhana 8/13/2022 Saturday 

Bahula Chaturthi, Bol Choth 8/14/2022 Sunday 

Krishna Janmashtami 8/18/2022 Thursday 

Sri Jayanthi 8/20/2022 Saturday 

Samaveda Upakarma, Swarna Gowri Vratam 8/29/2022 Monday 

Vinayaka Chaturthi 8/30/2022 Tuesday 

Rishi Panchami 8/31/2022 Wednesday 

Ganesh Visarjan 9/4/2022 Sunday 

Onam 9/7/2022 Wednesday 

Ananth Chaturdashi 9/8/2022 Thursday 

Mahalaya Paksha Begins 9/9/2022 Friday 

Sarvapitru Shraddha 9/25/2022 Sunday 

Sharad Navaratri begins 9/26/2022 Monday 

Lalitha Panchami 9/29/2022 Thursday 

Durga Ashtami 10/2/2022 Sunday 

Maha Navami, Saraswati Puja 10/3/2022 Monday 

Vijaya Dasami, Madhvacharya Jayanthi 10/4/2022 Tuesday 

Venkateswara Jayanthi 10/5/2022 Wednesday 

Valmiki Jayanthi 10/9/2022 Sunday 

Karwa Chowth 10/12/2022 Wednesday 

Dhanteras, Dhanvantari Jayanathi 10/22/2022 Saturday 

Tamil Deepavali, Naraka Chaturdasi 10/23/2022 Sunday 

Diwali, Dhanalakshmi Puja, Kedar Vratam 10/24/2022 Monday 

Nagula Chavithi 10/28/2022 Friday 

Tulasi Vivaha 11/4/2022 Friday 

Annabhishekam for Shiva 11/7/2022 Monday 

Ayyappa Mandala Puja begins 11/16/2022 Wednesday 

Subramanya Shasthi 11/28/2022 Monday 

Geeta Jayanthi 12/3/2022 Saturday 

Bharani Deepam 12/5/2022 Monday 

Karthikai Deepam 12/6/2022 Tuesday 

Savalaya Deepam (Annamalai Deepam), Dattatreya Jayanthi 12/7/2022 Wednesday 

Hanuman Jayanthi 12/22/2022 Thursday 



LIST OF THARPANAM DAYS 
 
All Tharpanam dates are based on San Diego, CA Panchangam. 
Sankaranti = Solar (Tamil) month beginning 
 
Tharpanam days Date Day 
Margasira Amavasya 1/1/2022 Saturday 

Makara/Thai Sankaranti 1/14/2022 Friday 

Pushya Amavasya 1/31/2022 Monday 

Kumbha/Maasi Sankaranti 2/13/2022 Sunday 

Maagha Amavasya 3/1/2022 Tuesday 

Meena/Panguni Sankaranti 3/14/2022 Monday 

Phalguna Amavasya 3/31/2022 Thursday 

Mesha/Chittirai Sankaranti 4/14/2022 Thursday 

Chaitra Amavasya 4/29/2022 Friday 

Vrishabha/Vaikasi Sankaranti 5/15/2022 Sunday 

Vaishaka Amavasta 5/30/2022 Monday 

Mithuna/Aani Sankaranti 6/15/2022 Wednesday 

Jyeshtha Amavasya 6/28/2022 Tuesday 

Karka/Aadi Sankaranti 7/16/2022 Saturday 

Aashada Amavasya 7/27/2022 Wednesday 

Simha/Avani Sankaranti 8/16/2022 Tuesday 

Shravana Amavasya 8/26/2022 Friday 

Pitru Paksha 9/10/2022 Saturday 

Pitru Paksha 9/11/2022 Sunday 

Pitru Paksha 9/12/2022 Monday 

Pitru Paksha 9/13/2022 Tuesday 

Pitru Paksha, Bharani Shraddha 9/14/2022 Wednesday 

Pitru Paksha 9/15/2022 Thursday 

Pitru Paksha 9/16/2022 Friday 

Pitru Paksha, Kanya/Purattasi Sankaranti 9/17/2022 Saturday 

Pitru Paksha 9/18/2022 Sunday 

Pitru Paksha 9/19/2022 Monday 

Pitru Paksha 9/20/2022 Tuesday 

Pitru Paksha 9/21/2022 Wednesday 



Pitru Paksha 9/22/2022 Thursday 

Pitru Paksha 9/23/2022 Friday 

Pitru Paksha 9/24/2022 Saturday 

Sarvapitru Amavasya Shraddha, Bhadrapada Amavasya 9/25/2022 Sunday 

Tula/Aippasi Sankaranti 10/18/2022 Tuesday 

Ashwayuja Amavasya 10/24/2022 Monday 

Vrischika/Karthikai Sankaranti 11/16/2022 Wednesday 

Karthika Amavasya 11/23/2022 Wednesday 

Dhanur/Margazhi Sankaranti 12/16/2022 Friday 

Margasira Amavasya 12/22/2022 Thursday 

 


